
 

 

Term dates for John Ferneley College 2023-2024 

Autumn Term 

August Bank Holiday Monday 28th August 2023 
 

School opens for children 
 

Tuesday 29th August 2023 
 

Last day of term Thursday 12th October 2023 
 

Half-term break Monday 16th to Friday 20th October 2023 
 

School opens for children Monday 23rd October 2023 
 

Last day of term 
 

Friday 22nd December 2023 

 

Spring Term 

School opens for children  
 

Tuesday 9th January 2024 
 

Last day of term Friday 16th February 2024 
 

Half-term break Monday 19th to Friday 23rd February 2024 
 

School opens for children  Monday 26th February 2024 
 

Last day of term  
 

Friday 22nd March 2024 

Easter holiday 
 

Monday 25th March to Friday 5th April 2024 

 

Summer Term 

School opens for children  
 

Monday 8th April 2024 
 

Bank Holiday Monday Monday 6th May 2024 
 

Last day of term Friday 24th May 2024 
 

Half-term break Monday 27th to Friday 31st May 2024 
 

School opens for children  Monday 3rd June 2024 
 

Last day of term  
 

Thursday 11th July 2024 

Summer holidays 
 

Friday 12th July to Tuesday 27th August 2024 

 

Please note, these dates have been set out by the Mowbray Education Trust and deviates 

slightly from the Leicestershire County Council dates.  

 

 



 

 

 

Staff training (INSET) days: 

• Thursday 24th August 2023 

• Friday 25th August 2023 

• Friday 13th October 2023 

• Monday 8th January 2024 

• Friday 12th July 2024 (disaggregated) 

• Thursday 22nd August 2024 

• Friday 23rd August 2024  


